
6A

WB: BAK

WB: BAX

WB: HSP70
6B

WB: BAK

WB: Cyt c

WB: Cyt c

WB: Ub

6D

WB: BAK

WB: Cyt c

WB: Cyt c

6E

WB: BAK

WB: Cyt c

WB: BAK

WB: Cyt c

Fig 6

75

20

37

25

15

250
150
100

75
50
37
25
20
15
10

15

50
37

25
20

50
37

25
20

25

20
25

20
25

15
20
25

15
20
25

50
37

25
20

50
37

25
20

15
20
25

15
20
25

15
20
25

15
20
25WB: Cyt c


